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Year 11 – Key Dates 2019/20 

 

 

 Post 16 Options evening – Thurs 24th Oct 

 October half term - Mon 28th Oct to Fri 1st Nov 

 November Pre-Public Exams – Mon 4th to Fri 15th Nov 

 Year 11 into 12 taster lessons – Mon 18th to Fri 22nd Nov 

 Data Track and Results – Before Christmas 

 Initial Post 16 Application Deadline - Before Christmas 

 Christmas Holidays – Mon 23rd Dec to Fri 3rd Jan 

 Parents Evening – Wed 22nd Jan 

 February half term – Mon 17th to Fri 21st Feb 

 Feb/March Pre-Public Exams – Mon 24th Feb to Fri 6th Mar 

 Mock GCSE results evening – Tue 24th March 

 GCSE Art, Dance & Drama Practicals – March & April 

 Easter Holidays - Boosters 

 Exam Boosters – from Tue 5th May 

 GCSEs – May & June 

 Exam Board Contingency Day – Wednesday 24th June 

 Year 11 Prom – TBC 

 GCSE Results – Thursday 20th August 

 

Please avoid booking any holidays in May and June due to external examinations 

 

mailto:communication@barnwell.herts.sch.uk
http://www.barnwellschool.co.uk/

